Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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182-21-0360
189-21-1384
182-21-0381
025-21-0121
025-20-0231
126-21-0012
126-21-0038
182-21-0305
126-20-1310
025-20-0133
126-19-1223
126-20-1324
189-18-0127
025-21-0511
025-21-0125
025-22-0256
126-21-0032
025-20-0150
025-22-0260
196-20-0508
126-21-0219
182-19-0042
126-20-1336
215-21-1956
182-21-0357
182-21-0167
025-22-0236
025-17-2708
126-21-0238
196-22-0091
126-18-1869
025-21-0042
126-21-0539
025-20-0146
025-20-0213
196-18-1132
182-22-0445
182-22-0442
196-21-0675
196-19-2546
182-22-0409
025-20-0608
025-21-0155
025-21-0104
046-18-0346
025-21-0099
182-20-0270
053-20-0226
074-20-0633
126-21-0261
217-21-2089
196-18-1303
025-20-0156
025-21-0464

05-08-2023 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 216
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 12:26:27 1.398,73
A 12:47:31 1.387,16
U 12:30:11 1.379,40
U 13:18:49 1.362,52
A 13:05:42 1.359,82
U 12:35:07 1.357,61
A 12:35:12 1.357,19
A 12:35:16 1.353,93
A 12:35:55 1.353,67
U 13:23:54 1.352,20
A 12:37:11 1.347,48
A 12:37:14 1.347,24
U 12:56:07 1.346,88
A 13:09:17 1.344,07
U 13:23:18 1.343,63
A 13:20:16 1.341,85
U 12:38:53 1.339,27
U 13:27:45 1.336,32
A 13:22:08 1.334,08
A 13:04:53 1.334,08
A 12:49:57 1.333,93
A 12:39:52 1.331,63
A 12:41:43 1.325,80
U 13:00:31 1.324,51
A 12:41:37 1.323,40
U 12:41:39 1.323,20
U 13:25:53 1.318,73
U 13:22:52 1.317,67
A 12:44:40 1.315,57
U 13:25:43 1.315,39
A 12:54:10 1.314,81
A 13:26:58 1.314,36
A 12:41:32 1.314,08
U 13:33:40 1.312,62
U 13:17:39 1.308,66
A 13:09:26 1.308,16
U 12:44:56 1.308,00
U 12:45:02 1.307,54
U 13:08:53 1.306,55
U 13:08:54 1.306,48
U 12:45:20 1.306,16
U 13:29:06 1.305,84
U 13:33:52 1.301,10
A 13:33:53 1.301,04
A 13:10:23 1.299,92
A 13:34:17 1.299,48
A 12:47:24 1.296,77
A 12:47:25 1.296,70
U 13:07:06 1.296,12
U 12:49:05 1.295,47
U 13:38:06 1.295,41
A 13:20:39 1.294,87
U 13:38:21 1.294,45
A 13:39:34 1.289,81

Forening Navn

1/ 20
1/3
2/20
1/ 15
1/3
1/ 14
2/ 14
3/20
3/ 14
1/ 15
4/ 14
5/ 14
2/3
2/3
2/ 15
1/ 10
6/ 14
2/ 15
2/ 10
1/9
1/3
1/6
7/ 14
1/3
4/ 20
2/6
3710
1/6
1/ 24
1717
2/3
4/ 10
1/6
3/ 15
3/3
1/2
5/ 20
6/ 20
1/5
2/5
7/ 20
5/ 10
3/ 15
4/ 15
1/6
5/ 15
8/ 20
9/ 20
2/3
2/ 24
4/ 15
1/3
5/ 15
6/ 15

182
025
182
025
025
126
126
182
126
217
126
126
025
025
025
025
126
217
025
196
126
182
126
215
182
182
025
025
126
196
126
025
126
217
025
196
182
182
196
196
182
025
025
025
196
025
182
182
215
126
217
196
217
217

HENRIK STZAHR

JENS & FRANS
HENRIK STZAHR

FAM. IVERSEN

BENT LASSEN

J. KRISTENSEN

J. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

J. KRISTENSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENS
J. KRISTENSEN

J. KRISTENSEN

JENS & FRANS

BENT LASSEN

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
J. KRISTENSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENS
FLEMMING LARSEN
JAN HESSELLUND
JESPER PEDERSEN
NIELS J. ULLITS

J. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
HENRIK STZAHR
NIELS J. ULLITS
FLEMMING LARSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN
ALLAN JENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
JESPER PEDERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
OVE FUGLSANG JENS
BENT LASSEN

ERIK L. KNUDSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
HENRIK STAHR

JENS O. KRISTENSE
JENS O. KRISTENSE
HENRIK STAHR
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

IB KRISTENSEN

FAM. IVERSEN
HENRIK STAHR
HENRIK STZAHR
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
ALLAN JENSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENS
FREDE HANSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENS
OVE FUGLSANG JENS

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
992
986
974
972
971
970
968
968
967
963
963
963
961
961
959
957
955
954
954
954
952
948
947
946
946
943
942
941
940
940
940
939
938
936
935
935
935
934
934
934
934
930
930
929
929
927
927
927
926
926
926
925
922



